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Unadilla Sports AHRMA/Race Tech PVMX National

AHRMA-PVR NA Region Page 1 of 14

Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Expert

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 11 871 HON 1

1013010 Luke Dautel National Park, NJ 22 154 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Intermediate

1013509 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake, NJ 21 145x YAM 1

16350 Michael Peters Conklin, NY 32 360m SUZ 2

1012170 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 43 71r SUZ 3

Chris Snow Binghamton, NY 14 73 SUZ 8

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 65 55d HON 5

9707 Colby Shore Cortland, NY 56 90c SUZ 6

David Wobser Wall, NJ 87 27 YAM 4

7887 Mark Schneider Elbridge, NY 78 709 KAW 7

1013446 Angelo Timpano Wantagh, NY DNSDNS 660 YAM DNS

Mark Outko Sarasota, FL DNSDNS 3 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 40+ Expert

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 21 757x YAM 1

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH 12 850 MAI 3

Christophe Wayravens Lery Que, DNS3 17 HON 2

5596 George Nebeling Herndon, VA 34 95b HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Expert

15077 Jeff Oakley Binghamton, NY 11 325 SUZ 1

11039 Greg Boone Louisville, KY 52 5 HON 2

10301 Rick Daniel Beaumont, CA 43 x21 YAM 3

WEK33 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 34 94z YAM 5

2422 Dallas Nyblod Puyallup, WA 65 2y HUS 4

105217 Philip Klemen Monticello, NY 86 11k YAM 6

Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 107 476 SUZ 7

1012405 Bob Frederick Blossburg, PA 118 36a HON 8

9034 Mike Billy Hershey, PA 29 358 HUS DNS

David Percarpiio Hawthorne, NJ 710 365 HON DNS

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 911 8n HON DNS

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 1212 850x MAI DNS

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA DNSDNS 61s MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Int.

Chip Didlake Rancho Santa Margari, CA21 5x YAM 1

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY 32 105a HON 2

1012406 Monty Barnes Corning, NY 13 58b HON 5

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 54 56j YAM 3

1013548 Robert Hise Chesire, OR 45 74 YAM 4

1013260 Bradley Venditti Georgetown, NY6 459 OSA 8
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Int.

1013379 Robert Williams Burgaw, NC 77 8a YAM 7

1012425 Edward Wilcox Syracuse, NY 68 183e HUS 9

14496 Frank Russell Rome, NY 109 602 HUS 10

Keith Schultz New Kensington, PA 810 376 HUS 12

3292 Perry C. Sconzert Liverpool, NY 1511 99d HON 6

1012374 Buck Swafford Fogelsville, PA 1212 401 MAI 11

516 Peter Rodriguez Ossining, NY 1113 r17 BUL 13

6017 Roy Davis Sussex, NJ 1414 456 HON 14

9061 Stephan Walton Palmyra, NY 1315 54e BUL 15

Scot Gerding Riegelsville, PA 916 789 MAI DNS

1013232 Jay Dugal Newmarket, NH DNSDNS 19j SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Intermediate

5514 Gordon Perrotti Chesapeake, VA 11 68e SUZ 1
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Expert

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 11 4r HUS 2

799 Timothy Weaver Hudson, NY DNS2 143 BUL 1

3385 Bob Bitting Mooresville, NC DNSDNS 75f CZ DNS

16358 Cody Mcgee Howell, NJ DNSDNS 55m BUL DNS

Robbie Chiodo Wendell, MA DNSDNS 222 BUL DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Novice

10533 Don Baham Alachua, FL 21 19v YAM 1

Marko Macpherson Brooklyn, NY 12 100m SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic Four-Stroke Int

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA 11 99 YAM 1

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 22 154 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Novice

Jeremy Krupa Ballston Lake, NY 11 69 YAM 1

Andre Herrmann Acton On, 32 31 YAM 2

757315 Brook R. Roberts Bow, NH 23 40 HON 3

1012948 Mark Williams (ny) Farmington, NY 44 489 HON 4

1012330 James Coldren Lewis Run, PA 55 694 HON 5

Tyler Lemieux Rome, NY 66 16 YAM 6

WKUN077 Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY DNSDNS 10m SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Novice

Norman Marriott Lemoyne, PA 11 95c SUZ 1

1012158 Peter Lacagnina Schenectady, NY 22 583 BUL 2

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE DNSDNS 103 CAN DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Novice

1012974 Todd Walters Interlaken, NJ 11 6w HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Nov

Jana Becker Elbridge, NY 11 802 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Women Int

7354 Becky Hayes Ramsey, IL 21 77m YAM 1

Jackie Wood Winchendon, MA 12 9w MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Novice

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 11 71r SUZ 1

Chad Hartman Clsyville, NY 22 7x YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Novice

5771 W Daniel Kidd Mentor, OH 11 40n KAW 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Intermediate

17992 Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 11 237 SUZ 1

Brian Eichelberger Lewisberry, PA 22 551 SUZ 2

1013263 Chris Stajdel Debary, FL 33 208 HON 3

Gary Folger Cincinnati, OH 44 31 YAM 5

Terry Herr Berwyn, PA 65 07h CAN 4

1012969 Geoff Haenn Solsbury, PA 76 100x HON 6

1013509 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake, NJ 107 145x YAM 7

Keith Mann Henith, NJ 98 99 YAM 8

1013543 Jeffrey Hacket Mount Dora, FL 159 04 SUZ 9

Steve Bowman Annville, PA 1410 104 YAM 10

WEK53 Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, 1711 4x YAM 11

1012053 William Lane Pickerington, OH 1612 88l HON 13

Scott Popplewell West Jefferson, OH 813 318 SUZ 24

14678 Keith Mitchell Cold Springs, NY 1914 68u SUZ 14

1012578 Glenn Emerson Hudson, NH 2315 111v HON 12

WEK4 John Both Hamburg, NJ 2416 559 HUS 15

Mark Spingile Weedsport, NY 2217 40 CAN 17

1013446 Angelo Timpano Wantagh, NY 2018 660 YAM 19

8695 George Schaible Cortlandt Manor, NY 2519 38l MAI 16

Ron Pocher Salida, CO 2620 x21 YAM 18

Dan Splane Skaneateles, NY 2821 51 YAM 20

1012731 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 3122 711x HUS 22

Robert Kokiaois Kearny, NJ 3323 331 YAM 21

9467 Scott Hatch Vestal, NY 3224 d13 YAM 23

1012368 Donald Coluzzi Jr Rochester, NY 525 617 KAW DNS

1012409 Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 1126 676 HON DNS

Paul Shafer Dover, PA 1227 655 SUZ DNS

1012993 Anthony Yannitelli Garrison, NY 1328 62y MAI DNS

10581 Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 1829 d61 SUZ DNS

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE 2130 39x SUZ DNS

Mark Outko Sarasota, FL 2731 3 HON DNS

Michael Wright Mclean, VA 2932 191x SUZ DNS

Mike Lachnicht Batavia, NY 3033 10 YAM DNS

16190 James Bell Endicott, NY 3434 14j SUZ DNS

Kurt Spooonogle Ballston Spa, NY 3535 191 CAN DNS

14675 Thomas Mealey Norwich, NY 3636 32 SUZ DNS

896 Joe Vanella Oswego, NY DNSDNS 105a HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Expert

10830 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 11 54 HON 1

1242 Tom Bellamy Cincinnati, OH 22 b5 YAM 2

3246 Mike Mitrione Mullica Hill, NJ 53 78c MAI 3

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ 44 8n HON 4

WEK2 Bill Bak Mcdonalds Corners, ON 65 42 CAN 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Expert

2595 Bryon Dailey W Springfield, MA 76 75d YAM 6

17925 Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 37 22f YAM DNS

Douglas Wentzell Nj, 08 88 810 YAM DNS

Andrew Latham Ridgefield, NJ 99 9 KAW DNS

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Rich, FL DNSDNS 18e YAM DNS

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ DNSDNS 3 MAI DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Expert

Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 11 126 SUZ 1

Paul Dellavalle Marshalls Creek, PA 22 78 HON 2

Tom Truax Olean, NY 33 37k SUZ 3

4009 Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 54 900 YAM 4

Kevin Larner Halifax, MA 45 476 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Open Age Int.

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 11 55d HON 1

David Kelly Street, MD 32 650 MAI 2

Walter Hankle Putnam Valley, NY 23 380 YAM 3

George Chubbuck Rome, NY 44 45 SUZ 4

Mark Outko Sarasota, FL 55 3 HON DNS

1013264 James "jimmy" Golliher Toledo, OH 66 17j HON DNS

Kenny Wagner Sylvania, OH DNSDNS 17 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Novice

1013544 Shannon Swanteson West Windfield, NY 11 208x HON DNS

16302 Jim Neveldine Chittenango, NY DSQDNF 322 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Expert

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 11 757x YAM 1

5596 George Nebeling Herndon, VA 22 95b HON 2

WEK79 Ken Kaplan Vernon Rockville, CT DNSDNS 1 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Intermediate

1012677 Mike Graszl Lancaster, OH 11 85 YAM 1

Anthony Gotty Milan, MI 22 24 SUZ 2

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA 33 48c KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 125 Expert

1013265 Stephen Por Endicott, NY 11 441 CAN 1

3246 Mike Mitrione Mullica Hill, NJ 22 78c SUZ 2

James Kelhisen Osceola Mills, PA 33 37k YAM 3

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 44 909 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Novice

Hunter Leonti Port Byron, NY 11 121 HON 1

Tyler Carman Wellville, NY 22 88 YAM 2

7354 Becky Hayes Ramsey, IL 33 77m YAM 3

Kyle Corman Rochester, NY 44 35 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Intermediate

WKED Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 11 128 HON 1

1013252 Russell Vannorman East Stroudsburg, PA 22 168 SUZ 2

Mark Grasso Rome, NY 33 54g YAM 3

Mark Warren Oakville, ON 54 49c YAM 5

Andrew Billy Hershey, PA 65 288 HON 6

1013542 Steve Anderson Dalkeith, ON 76 551 CAN 7

16993 Michael Randall Cincinatus, NY 87 118 SUZ 8

1012909 Theo Phil Saugerties, NY 98 007 YAM 9

WEK63 Joseph L. Bollard Kingsley, PA 109 5 YAM 10

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY DNS10 37 CAN 4

17558 Evo Rodriguez Debary, FL 411 60e SUZ DNS

10581 Bob Daniels Laplata, MD 1112 d61 YAM DNS

Kenny Wagner Sylvania, OH DNSDNS 17 HON DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Expert

10301 Rick Daniel Beaumont, CA 21 x21 YAM 1

15077 Jeff Oakley Binghamton, NY 12 325 MAI 2

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 33 4r HUS 3

4161 Kevin Hodge Sorrento, FL 44 5f MNT 4

229 David J Meakem Jr Brielle, NJ DNSDNS 8n CZ DNS

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA DNSDNS 61s MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 125 Expert

Paul Dellavalle Marshalls Creek, PA 11 78 HON 1

6387 Mike Mccloud Dundee, MI 22 924 KAW 2

4009 Fred Guidi Grafton, WV 33 900 HON 3

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH 44 285 HON DNS

101276 Chris Mealey Mt Upton, NY DNSDNS 45 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Intermediate

1013257 Mike Laczko Sterling, MI 31 22g SUZ 1

Gary Folger Cincinnati, OH 22 31 YAM 2

1012969 Geoff Haenn Solsbury, PA 13 100x HON 3

14952 Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 44 232 HON 4

1012170 Russell Graves Waterville, NY 55 71r SUZ 5

David Wobser Wall, NJ 66 27 YAM 6

1012053 William Lane Pickerington, OH 77 88l HON 7

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE 88 39x SUZ 8

5749 Brian A. Vanella Oswego, NY 99 51 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 250 Expert

WEK23 Caleb Schachtler Deansboro, NY 11 82 MAI 1

1012723 Derick Scott Middle Sackville, NS 32 757x YAM 2

11039 Greg Boone Louisville, KY 53 5 HON 3

WEK33 Randy Zuest Rockwood, ON 44 94z YAM 4

10830 Bob Bean Osceola, IN 65 54 HON 5

Joe Wickersham Malvern, OH 26 16 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 250 Intermediate

1013574 Zach Weaver Hudson, NY 11 82 BUL 1

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY 22 10 BUL 2

Kevin Shunk Smethport, PA 33 99 HUS 3

16350 Michael Peters Conklin, NY 44 360m SUZ 4

1013535 James Breitegan Jr Lancaster, PA 75 117 SUZ 5

17558 Evo Rodriguez Debary, FL 66 60e KAW 7

14600 Michael Sciocchetti Niskayuna, NY 57 37 CAN 9

Rob Keiser Mountain Top, PA 98 93 HUS 6

17969 Paul Por Lockport, NY 109 440p CAN 8

Dave Hathaway Plymouth, MA 810 173 HON 13

16268 Dave Scheffer Brackney, PA 1311 15 H-D 10

6017 Roy Davis Sussex, NJ 1212 456 HON 12

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA DNS13 48c KAW 11

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskill, NY 1114 80m BUL DNS

Randy Reese Marlboro, NJ 1415 7 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Intermediate

Bret Gerding Riegelsville, PA 11 789 MAI 1

1013509 Frank G. Amadruto Spring Lake, NJ 22 145x YAM 2

Jeffery Hackett Mount Dora, FL 33 04 SUZ 3

1013548 Robert Hise Chesire, OR 54 74 YAM 4

1013446 Angelo Timpano Wantagh, NY 65 660 YAM 5

3292 Perry C. Sconzert Liverpool, NY 76 99d HON 6

Dale Houck Carlisle, PA 47 177 YAM DNS

Robert Kokiaois Kearny, NJ 88 331 YAM DNS

016396 Bradley Dove Harrisburg, PA 99 913 SUZ DNS

Stephen Deveney Howell, NU 1010 52 MAI DNS

1012993 Anthony Yannitelli Garrison, NY 1111 62y MAI DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 500 Expert

Christophe Wayravens Lery Que, 11 17 YAM 1

10301 Rick Daniel Beaumont, CA 52 x21 YAM 2

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 33 40x CAN 4

9034 Mike Billy Hershey, PA 84 358 HUS 3

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 25 850 MAI DNS

Marc Decubber Davisburg, MI 46 37s SUZ DNS

Waylon Merwin Ashburnham, MA 67 74 MAI DNS

17925 Wayne Fontanazza Butler, NJ 78 22f YAM DNS

114 Tom Schaefer Cranbury, NJ 99 3 MAI DNS

790 Jay Stuiso New Port Rich, FL DNSDNS 18e YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Int.

53 Tom Grimmel Jarrettsville, MD 11 154 HON 1

Chris Krompk Montague, NJ 22 51c HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV Pre-Modern Intermediate

WK0601 Jason Behrens Bloomingdale, NJ 11 7 HON 1

14952 Mark Curran Pottsville, PA 32 232 HON 2

1012412 Stephen Forquer Bradford, PA 43 63n YAM 4

Brian Stickles Remsen, NY 24 98 HON 7

David Kelly Street, MD 75 557 MAI 3

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 66 56j YAM 5

11012 David Royds Burlington, NJ 57 55d HON 6

Mark Whitthohn Porter Corners, NY 88 37h HON DNS

Mark Outko Sarasota, FL DNSDNS 3 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Intermediate

1013263 Chris Stajdel Debary, FL 11 208 HON 1

Paul Shafer Dover, PA 22 655 SUZ 2

1013549 Ron Draper Poland, NY 33 77r HON 3

Deven Draper Poland, NY 44 40x HON DNS

Fred Edmunds Victor, NY 55 888 SUZ DNS

Brian Eichelberger Lewisberry, PA 66 551 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Intermediate

Tim Jackson Chenango Forks, NY 21 10 HON 1

10179 Rory O'neill Indianapolis, IN 12 3 YAM 2

John Swafford Oakdale, PA 53 141 SUZ 3

1012717 Jim Mceachern Charlottetown, PE 84 39x SUZ 4

Michael Schantz York, PA 75 951 HON 5

WEK4 John Both Hamburg, NJ 96 559 HUS 6

016396 Bradley Dove Harrisburg, PA 107 913 SUZ 7

James Difonzo Kennedy, NY 38 123 YAM DNS

WEK19 Cliff Murray Action, ON 49 15 SUZ DNS

1013264 James "jimmy" Golliher Toledo, OH 610 17j HON DNS

1012368 Donald Coluzzi Jr Rochester, NY DNSDNS 617 KAW DNS

1013446 Angelo Timpano Wantagh, NY DNSDNS 660 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 500 Expert

6444 Bill Boram Cambridge, MD 11 8b HON 1

1012388 Randy Macdonald York, PE 22 4r HON 2

David Percarpiio Hawthorne, NJ 33 365 HON DNS

16498 Greg Wheeler Zanesville, OH 44 285 MAI DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/03/2018

Unadilla Sports AHRMA/Race Tech PVMX National

AHRMA-PVR NA Region Page 13 of 14

Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Intermediate

Charlie Mccormick Ballston Lake, NY 11 53 HON 1

WKED Matt Francisco Holland Patent, NY 22 128 HON 2

Chip Didlake Rancho Santa Margari, CA33 5x YAM 4

Racy Haggerty Newark Valley, NY 64 910 HUS 3

Charles Hathaway Sagamore, MA 45 1 Unk 5

Mark Grasso Rome, NY 56 54g YAM 6

Mark Warren Oakville, ON 87 49c YAM 7

6028 George Easterly Etters, PA 108 687 CAN 8

16973 John Fedor Toledo, OH 99 56j YAM 10

5749 Brian A. Vanella Oswego, NY 1210 51 HON 9

WEK53 Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, 1111 4x YAM 12

1012677 Mike Graszl Lancaster, OH 712 85 YAM 17

Chris Forney Ii Millersburg, PA 1513 63 HUS 11

Ross Adams Dalmattta, PA 1314 80v SUZ 13

Mark Whitthohn Porter Corners, NY 1415 420 YAM 14

Matt Dart Smethport, PA 1816 66 HON 15

1012731 Stephan Sevensma Webster, NY 1717 711x HUS 16

George Chubbuck Rome, NY 1618 45 SUZ DNS

Dale Houck Carlisle, PA 1919 177 CAN DNS

WEK24 Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY 2020 82 SUZ DNS

WEK16 Mike Jones Millville, NJ 2121 812 YAM DNS

14496 Frank Russell Rome, NY DNSDNS 602 HUS DNS

Jim Sirianno Jamestown, NY DNSDNS 435 YAM DNS

1012425 Edward Wilcox Syracuse, NY DNSDNS 183e HUS DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Grand Prix 250 Expert

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 11 871 HON 1

Robert Clare East Stroudsburg, PA 42 126 HON 2

2422 Dallas Nyblod Puyallup, WA 53 2y HUS 4

Marc Halpern Oyster Bay, NY 74 35a MAI 5

86 Joe Brillo Skaneateles, NY 115 40x CAN 3

WEK49 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA 26 58 YAM DNS

Joe Wickersham Malvern, OH 37 16 HON DNS

105217 Philip Klemen Monticello, NY 68 11k YAM DNS

5596 George Nebeling Herndon, VA 89 909 HON DNS

1390 Thor Lawson Ashland, VA 910 909 HON DNS

10522 Mike Wheeler Newark, OH 1011 850 MAI DNS

7274 Steve Marpes Greer, SC DNSDNS 660 MAI DNS

11313 Stephen Hoover Aspers, PA DNSDNS 61s MAI DNS

Andrew Latham Ridgefield, NJ DNSDNS 9 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Historic 500 Intermediate

1013264 James "jimmy" Golliher Toledo, OH 11 17j YAM 2

5268 Fred Anton Oakdale, PA 22 9 SUZ 3

5590 Merritt Brown Jr Lake Peekskill, NY 33 80m MAI 4

Marshall Shunk Smethport, PA 74 99 YAM 1

Michael Wright Mclean, VA 45 191x SUZ DNS

7331 Lon Fields Lancaster, KY 56 r70 BUL DNS

16190 James Bell Endicott, NY 67 14j SUZ DNS

Michael Schantz York, PA 88 951 SUZ DNS

1609 Scott Nicholas Perkasie, PA DNSDNS 48c KAW DNS

1012419 James P. Crawford Middletown, NY DNSDNS 113c PEN DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima 125 Novice

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 11 71r SUZ 1

Tyler Carman Wellville, NY 22 88 YAM 2

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 33 854 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Ultima Four-Stroke Expert

3246 Mike Mitrione Mullica Hill, NJ 11 78c YAM 1

1013010 Luke Dautel National Park, NJ DNSDNS 154 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 50+ Novice

1013266 David Carman Geneseo, NY 11 633 SUZ 1

5902 Gerald Gatrell Wellston, OH 32 8j HON 2

1012974 Todd Walters Interlaken, NJ 23 6w HON 4

10533 Don Baham Alachua, FL 54 19v YAM 3

Norman Marriott Lemoyne, PA 45 95c HON 6

WKUN077 Patrick Witty Sag Harbor, NY 66 10m SUZ 5

Marko Macpherson Brooklyn, NY DNSDNS 100m SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 60+ Novice

1012880 John Henderson Wytheville, VA 21 967 YAM 1

1012948 Mark Williams (ny) Farmington, NY 12 489 HON 2

1012956 Jeff Langille Hunter River, PE 33 103 CAN 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PV 70+ Expert

8690 Merritt C. Brown Sr. Lakepeekskill, NY 11 c18 MAI DNS
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